Improve process and reliability of your injection molding process.
Cobra XLT-15 Series Module is one of the most technically advanced temperature controls available,
using state-of-the-art microprocessor-based circuitry to perform all required PID functions. Units have
built-in diagnostics and are fully self-tuning.
The Cobra System Components Available Include:
XX Mainframes
XX State-of-the-art Temperature Control
Modules

๐ Sealed Positive Click Buttons, Easy to Clean
๐ Anti-Vibration Mounting of Semiconductor
๐ Heavy Duty On/Off Switch
๐ Highest Quality Electronics
51100 Grand River Ave.,Wixom MI 48393
810.227.5510 Fax: 810.227.5566
Cobra 12 Zone Complete Set
Includes: Mainframe and Modules
Cobra 12 Zone Hot Runner Equipment
obra XLT-15
Cobra 12 Zone Main Frame
Equipped with handles for easy carry, 60 Amp breaker and is compatible with most systems.
Cobra 12 Zone Thermocouple Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number
10’ COBRA-TC-12Z-10
12’ COBRA-TC-12Z-12
15’ COBRA-TC-12Z-15
20’ COBRA-TC-12Z-20
25’ COBRA-TC-12Z-25
Part Number
COBRA-MF-12
Part Number
COBRA-12Z-C
Length Part Number
10’ COBRA-P-12Z-10
12’ COBRA-P-12Z-12
15’ COBRA-P-12Z-15
20’ COBRA-P-12Z-20
25’ COBRA-P-12Z-25
Cobra 12 Zone Power Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
51100 Grand River Ave., Wixom MI 48393
 810.227.5510 Fax: 810.227.5566
Revised 10-2-22
Page 4 of 12
obra XLT-15
Cobra 8 Zone Complete Set
Includes: Mainframe and Modules
Cobra 8 Zone Hot Runner Equipment
Cobra 8 Zone Main Frame
Equipped with handles for easy carry, 60 Amp breaker and is compatible with most systems.
Cobra 8 Zone Thermocouple Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number
10’ COBRA-TC-8Z-10
12’ COBRA-TC-8Z-12
15’ COBRA-TC-8Z-15
20’ COBRA-TC-8Z-20
25’ COBRA-TC-8Z-25
Part Number
COBRA-MF-8
Part Number
COBRA-8Z-C
Length Part Number
10’ COBRA-P-8Z-10
12’ COBRA-P-8Z-12
15’ COBRA-P-8Z-15
20’ COBRA-P-8Z-20
25’ COBRA-P-8Z-25
Cobra 8 Zone Power Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Revised 10-2-22
Page 5 of 12